ONLY
AVAILABLE
IN THE USA
489 Downflow Series
Water Softener
Twin Tank Model
Cabinet Model
Benefit From Softer Water:

cu ft
Flow Rate
@ 15 psi
Pressure
Drop
Flow Rate
@ 25 psi
Pressure
Drop
Backwash
USGPM
Clean Water
(Factory Setting)
Problem
Water
NVO489DF-100 15010680 26,500 22,000 14,000 11.0 gpm 15.0 gpm 2.0 43.4 64.3 9 x 48 1.00 18.1x34.7 270 110
NVO489DF-150 15010681 39,750 33,000 21,000 11.2 gpm 15.1 gpm 2.4 62.7 90.3 10 x 54 1.50 18.1x34.7 270 141
NVO489DF-200 15010682 53,000 44,000 28,000 12.2 gpm 16.2 gpm 3.5 87.1 124.6 12 x 52 2.00 20.3 x 37.4 350 158
NVO489DF-300 15010683 79,500 66,000 42,000 12.6 gpm 16.6 gpm 5.0 139.2 196.2 14 x 65 3.00 23.0 x 40.5 420 244
NVO489DF-75C 15010694 19,875 16,500 10,500 11.6 gpm 15.6 gpm 2.0 40.5 56.1 9 x 35 0.75 13.8 x 23.6 x 43.3 225 93
NVO489DF-100C 15010695 26,500 22,000 14,000 12.0 gpm 16.0 gpm 2.4 48.6 69.5 10 x 35 1.00 13.8 x 23.6 x 43.3 225 110
Regeneration Type Co current / Down Flow
Plumbing Connections Includes 1” 90 Degree Elbow Connectors NPT
Resin Type Aquafine 8% High Capacity Ion Exchange Resin
Electrical Requirements Input 120V 60 Hz - Output 12V 650mA